

Street Paving Projects
 For City of Hinesville
 PCS. 2017-02 & 2017-03

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A
 TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS
 RECEIVED ON SEPTEMBER 21, 2017.



				Seaboard Construction Brunswick, GA		Griffin Contracting Pooler, GA		East Coast Asphalt Douglas, GA		Sittle Construction Ludowici, GA	
Item No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing		\$ 6,613.63		\$ 8,000.00		\$		\$
2.	1	LS	Grading		\$ 60,650.17		\$ 28,120.00		\$		\$
3.	100	LF	24" Curb and Gutter	\$ 22.81	\$ 2,281.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 1,840.00		\$		\$
4.	2000	SY	6" Crusher Run Base	\$ 18.14	\$ 36,280.00	\$ 15.39	\$ 30,780.00		\$		\$
5.	2000	SY	1 1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$ 11.03	\$ 22,060.00	\$ 11.66	\$ 23,320.00		\$		\$
6.	1	LS	Centerline and Edge Striping		\$ 2,833.78		\$ 2,200.00		\$		\$
7.	3	EA	Pedestal Top Structures	\$ 1,815.64	\$ 5,446.92	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00		\$		\$
8.	1	EA	15" FES	\$ 782.43	\$ 782.43	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00		\$		\$
9.	1	EA	15" H.W	\$ 1,075.31	\$ 1,075.31	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00		\$		\$
10.	328	LF	15" RCP	\$ 29.72	\$ 9,748.16	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,840.00		\$		\$
11.	2	EA	18" SES	\$ 1,038.10	\$ 2,076.20	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00		\$		\$
12.	60	LF	18" RCP	\$ 36.98	\$ 2,218.80	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,280.00		\$		\$
13.	1	EA	Catch Basin	\$ 2,839.38	\$ 2,839.38	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$		\$
14.	800	LF	"NS" Silt Fence	\$ 3.97	\$ 3,176.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$		\$
15.	3	EA	Sediment Traps	\$ 264.55	\$ 793.65	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00		\$		\$
16.	100	SY	Rip Rap	\$ 83.03	\$ 8,303.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$		\$
17.	1	LS	Temporary and Permanent Grassing		\$ 3,571.37		\$ 4,400.00		\$		\$
18.	1	LS	Construction Exit		\$ 2,574.66		\$ 1,800.00		\$		\$
19.	1	LS	Mobilization		\$ 5,557.46		\$ 2,500.00		\$		\$
Total Gibson Street					\$178,881.92		\$140,080.00		\$		\$

NON-RESPONSIVE

NO BID

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

Mattie Street

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Seaboard Construction		Griffin Contracting		East Coast Asphalt		Sittle Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing		\$ 19,840.90		\$ 5,000.00		\$		\$
2.	1	LS	Grading		\$ 46,549.04		\$ 35,025.00		\$		\$
3.	100	LF	Fence Removal and Replacement	\$ 19.52	\$ 1,952.00	\$ 18.25	\$ 1,825.00		\$		\$
4.	2000	LF	24" Curb and Gutter	\$ 22.81	\$ 45,620.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 36,800.00		\$		\$
5.	2500	SY	6" Crusher Run Base	\$ 18.18	\$ 45,450.00	\$ 15.39	\$ 38,475.00		\$		\$
6.	2500	SY	1 1/2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$ 10.84	\$ 27,100.00	\$ 11.66	\$ 29,150.00		\$		\$
7.	300	SY	Misc Concrete Paving	\$ 60.71	\$ 18,213.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 21,450.00		\$		\$
8.	3	EA	Grate Inlets	\$ 2,490.12	\$ 7,470.36	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00		\$		\$
9.	4	EA	Catch Basins	\$ 2,757.99	\$ 11,031.96	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$		\$
10.	5	EA	Junction Boxes	\$ 1,944.34	\$ 9,721.70	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$		\$
11.	1	EA	Catch Basin with Orifice Wall	\$ 2,767.98	\$ 2,767.98	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$		\$
12.	600	LF	15" RCP	\$ 26.69	\$ 16,014.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00		\$		\$
13.	615	LF	18" RCP	\$ 30.90	\$ 19,003.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,525.00		\$		\$
14.	1	EA	18" H.W.	\$ 1,235.20	\$ 1,235.20	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00		\$		\$
15.	1	EA	Connection to Exist C.B.	\$ 1,460.39	\$ 1,460.39	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$		\$
16.	1	LS	Centerline Striping		\$ 2,833.78		\$ 2,200.00		\$		\$
17.	1100	LF	Type S Slit Fence	\$ 5.16	\$ 5,676.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,850.00		\$		\$
18.	7	EA	Sediment Traps	\$ 264.55	\$ 1,851.85	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00		\$		\$
19.	1	LS	Temporary and Permanent Grassing		\$ 3,571.39		\$ 4,400.00		\$		\$
20.	1	LS	Construction Exit		\$ 2,613.74		\$ 1,800.00		\$		\$
21.	1	LS	Mobilization		\$ 5,557.46		\$ 2,500.00		\$		\$
Total Mattie Street					\$295,534.25		\$258,750.00		\$		\$
Total Project					* \$474,416.17		\$398,830.00		\$		\$

NON-RESPONSIVE

NO BID

*Error in bid, actual = \$474,416.17, bid submitted = \$474,416.15